



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1995/2023, CM APPL. 62636/2023--stay

TATA AIG LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANR.

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Joydip Bhattacharya, Ms. Livya P
Lalu and Ms. Anjalika Sharma, Advs.

versus

THONUPUNURI MANEMMA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Praveen Mahajan and Ms.
Ananya Gupta, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SHALINDER KAUR

ORDER

28.05.2024

%

1. It is already 05:30 P.M.
2. No time left.
3. Re-notify on 11.11.2024.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 28, 2024

ab