



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1995/2023, CM APPL.62636/2023 (Stay)

TATA AIG LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD AND ANR.

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Joydip Bhattacharya and
Ms. Anjalika Sharma,
Advocates.

versus

THONUPUNURI MANEMMA

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Bhavya Manchanda,
Advocate.
Mr. Bharat Gupta, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

% **ORDER**
11.11.2024

List for hearing on 18.03.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J.

NOVEMBER 11, 2024 /sky